
Worldstar fabrics LLP
List of Financial Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Central Bank of India 18,92,05,924                     18,92,05,924                        -                                        
2 Thane Bharat Sahakari bank Limited 4,81,55,458                       4,80,60,202                          95,256                                 

23,73,61,382                     23,72,66,126                       95,256                                 Total Financial Creditors


